(1960 x 2460 x 2380mm)

www.showood.gr

1 X . 3

I 1 I 1

|

s/

LLLLLLL

¥ — - N - S T x

)|

DDA

. Tl T
. 1 . 1 . 1

\

4,06m2

5,80m2




(1960 x 2460 x 2380mm)

2805

2460

096l

801

0Ll

mef

1505
2460

H

o4LL

2070

1960

R )
(X




(1960 x 2460 x 2380mm)

25x40xh12 - 18pcs 'I

2382

Element M1 - 4pcs 3
Screws 5x90mm-24pcs

ElementAl-2pcs 2
ElementA2 -2pcs

20

Element M2 - 20pcs 4
Nails 2.5x40mm - 240pcs

10 laying direction

LIy —

p=———=====—===—=====—==—==N
I L[]




(1960 x 2460 x 2380mm)

Element B.1 - 1pcs
Element B.2 - 1pcs 5
Element B.3 - 2pcs

Screws 4x40mm -20pcs

B.3
Element B.4 - 2pcs 7
Element B.6 - 2pcs
Element C - 2pcs
Element K1iK2 - 2pcs
Element K3 - 1pcs
B.4
B.6
~
=
K2

listwa progowa

Element B.3 - 34pcs
Element B.5 - 32pcs
Element B.6 - 16pcs

B.6

Element D - 3pcs
screws 4x70mm - 12pcs
screws 3x30mm - 10pcs




(1960 x 2460 x 2380mm)

Element F - 48pcs 9 Element G1 - 4pcs 'I O

nails 2.5x40mm - 144 pcs saews 3x30mm - 24pcs

TI=

mll — A=

Element H - 4pcs
Element G2 - 2pcs ] ]

screws 3x30mm - 40pcs
roofing nails 2.5x16mm - 160pcs




(1960 x 2460 x 2380mm)

Ll

1 |
Latch - 1pcs
screws 3x30mm - 8pcs =
!
hinges - 4pcs
o screws 3x40mm - 40pcs
~
N N
o
~

Element J1 - 4pcs

Element J2 - 4pcs

Screws 3x30mm - 100pcs

Element | - 2pcs

Element L - 1spcs
Screws 3x30mm -4pcs

12

Element M3 - 2pcs
Element M4 - 1pcs
Element M5 - 1pcs
Element Mé - 1pcs

Screws 3x40mm - 20pcs






